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ssaw% Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis

RELIARILITY ANALYSIS

Item-total Statistics

Al
A2
Al
Ad
AS
AB
AT
AR
AD
Bl
B2
B3
B4
BS

~B6

B7
Cl
C2
C3
C4
C5
Coh
C7
C8
Y
Dl
D2
D3
D4
35)
D6
D7
El
E2
E3

Scale
Mean

if Ttem
Deleted

121,
121.
121,
121.
121,
5139
6944
L6667

121
12
121

121,
L6574
5370
4676
6343

121
121
121
121

121,
4861
.6343
6157

121
121
121

121.
5926
121.
121.
.5000
5972
.7083
L5654
. 5602

121

121
121
12}
121
i21

121.
.4954
5833
1222
6296
L6111
6759
.6435
.5602

121

121,

121
121
121
121
121
121

6759
6435
5602
3741
5602

6667

6019

6065

5463
5463

5972

Scale
Variance
if Ttem
Deleted

110.0247
109.2630
109, 4382
10,2550
107.8103
108.6975
107.7853
108.8744
108.0930
111.9751
114, 9475
115.5338
112.0284
113.4128
114.2882
114.3261
113.9307
113.0677
112.9867
114.0909
113.6537
114.3814
114.2324
113.1564
112.3952
113.6987
113.7859
112.1953
112.6070
112,0155
113.3040
113.1318
110.0247

109.2630
1094382

PR

SCALE (ALPHA)
Corrected
ITtem- Alpha
Total if Ttem
Correlation Deleted
4168 .8501
4556 .8485
L5446 .B480
.4313 L8499
. 5663 L8467
. 5063 L8481
. 5582 8468
L9689 8473
L5722 8468
L2874 LR5729
0754 L8575
0457 L8576
L2759 8532
L1789 .8553
L1379 8559 -
L1188 8566
.1538 L8557
L1942 8551
L2349 L8540
L1573 8554
L1670 .8555
L1138 8567
L1234 .8565
L1970 .8548
3020 8526
VALY © 8552 7 -
L1563 8558 7
. 2639 L8535
2334 L8542
2670 .8535
.1933 - .8549
L1938 L8554
4168 L8501
4956 (8485
. 5446 L8480




E4 121.5741

5 121.5602
E6 121.5139
E7 121.6944
E3 121.6667
ES 121.6667
E1D 121.6574
Ell 121.5370

Reliabitity Coefficients
N of Cases = 216.0
Alpha = 8552

110.2550
107.8103
108.6975
107.7853
108.8744
108.0930
111.9751
114.9475

104

4313
.5663
.5063
L9582
L5689
L5722
L2874
0754

N of [tems = 43

8499
8467
8481
L8463
8473
8468
.8529
8575
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